

### Income by Customer Detail

November 2023

Type	Date	Num	Memo	Account	Clr	Split	Debit	Credit	Balance
Invoice	11/27/2023	23-2704	ATO-40 AM...	Sales Income		Accounts Re...	0.00		2,187.37
Invoice	11/27/2023	23-2704	ATO-40 AM...	Cost of Goods Sold		Accounts Re...	0.00		2,187.37
Invoice	11/27/2023	23-2704	1/4" X 1/8" P...	Sales Income		Accounts Re...	0.00		2,187.37
Invoice	11/27/2023	23-2704	1/4" X 1/8" P...	Cost of Goods Sold		Accounts Re...	0.00		2,187.37
Invoice	11/27/2023	23-2704	1/4" x 1/4" P...	Sales Income		Accounts Re...	0.00		2,187.37
Invoice	11/27/2023	23-2704	1/4" x 1/4" P...	Cost of Goods Sold		Accounts Re...	0.00		2,187.37
Invoice	11/27/2023	23-2704	3/8 X 3/8 NA...	Sales Income		Accounts Re...	0.00		2,187.37
Invoice	11/27/2023	23-2704	3/8 X 3/8 NA...	Cost of Goods Sold		Accounts Re...	0.00		2,187.37
Invoice	11/27/2023	23-2704	2 LEG MICRO...	Sales Income		Accounts Re...	0.00		2,187.37
Invoice	11/27/2023	23-2704	2 LEG MICRO...	Cost of Goods Sold		Accounts Re...	0.00		2,187.37
Invoice	11/27/2023	23-2704	2 LEG MICRO...	Sales Income		Accounts Re...		14.25	2,201.62
Invoice	11/27/2023	23-2704	2 LEG MICRO...	Cost of Goods Sold		Accounts Re...	77.50		2,124.12
Invoice	11/27/2023	23-2704	2 LEG MICRO...	Sales Income		Accounts Re...		14.25	2,138.37
Invoice	11/27/2023	23-2704	2 LEG MICRO...	Cost of Goods Sold		Accounts Re...	2,258.00		-119.63
Invoice	11/27/2023	23-2704	2 LEG MICRO...	Sales Income		Accounts Re...		14.25	-105.38
Invoice	11/27/2023	23-2704	2 LEG MICRO...	Cost of Goods Sold		Accounts Re...	260.50		-365.88
Invoice	11/27/2023	23-2704	2 LEG MICRO...	Sales Income		Accounts Re...		14.25	-351.63
Invoice	11/27/2023	23-2704	2 LEG MICRO...	Cost of Goods Sold		Accounts Re...	486.48		-838.11
Invoice	11/27/2023	23-2704	2 LEG MICRO...	Sales Income		Accounts Re...		14.25	-823.86
Invoice	11/27/2023	23-2704	2 LEG MICRO...	Cost of Goods Sold		Accounts Re...	18.50		-842.36